	Registered O	ffice: Sr No.144/1	Manademala, Near Tawade Hotel, Gand	hinagar Road, Uchagaon. Koll	napur – 416 005	
			LOCK-IN DETAILS			I
No. of Equity Shares	# Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
	From	То		From	То	
1,49,67,350	1	1,49,67,350	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2025	Demat
19,90,000	1,49,67,351	1,69,57,350	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2026	Demat
13,20,000	1,69,57,351	1,82,77,350	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2025	Demat
19,90,000	1,82,77,351	2,02,67,350	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2026	Demat
4,92,500	2,02,67,351	2,07,59,850	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2025	Demat
19,90,000	2,07,59,851	2,27,49,850	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2026	Demat
21,47,500	2,27,49,851	2,48,97,350	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2025	Demat
19,90,000	2,48,97,351	2,68,87,350	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2026	Demat
27,11,650	2,68,87,351	2,95,99,000	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Aug-2024	25-Feb-2025	Demat
1,00,00,800	2,95,99,001	3,95,99,800	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
3,95,99,800						
				For Saraswati Saree Depot I	Limited	
				_		
				_		
				_		
Date: 16.08.2024				Ruchika Gheeya		
				Company Secretary and Compliance Officer		
otes:				Membership No. A56735		